Palomino Horse Breeders of America
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Jun 28, 2023

2023 Show Results

Show #0023-0038 - SUSAN KIRTS MEMORIAL SHOW held on 05/12/2023 at Henry County Fairgrounds, New Castle, IN

Reg #
92981

93336

Reg #
92603

Reg #
92888

87628
93368

Reqg #
88137

92603
92888

Reg #
92699

Reg #
89366

90601
91090
91758

Reg #
90710

88137

Owner
Karla Kegley

Heather Kraus

Owner
Vicki L Coffman

Owner
Cheyenne Gilpin

Jason R Perkins
Laura Gilpin

Owner
Stacey Sutphin

Vicki L Coffman
Cheyenne Gilpin

Owner
Andrew C/Lisa A Eikenberry

Owner
Rebecca L Dunlap

Britt L Eagan
Rebecca J Higgins
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner
Vicki L Coffman

Stacey Sutphin

Class #10 Stallions - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 Hes Good In Gold
9,999 Whata Rare Chip
Class #1201  Youth Halter Mares - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Invested Mechanic
Class #1204  Youth Halter Geldings - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 Mochas Gold Star
2 0 The Royal Tease
3 Holden The Gold
Class #1208  Youth Color - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Scr Best Invitation
2 0 Invested Mechanic
3 Mochas Gold Star
Class #13 Two Year Old Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Exhaling
Class #130 Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 Rich Beyond Gold
2 Only N Chrome
3 0 Exquisite N Good
4 Betterwith Jimjack
Class #1398  Grand Champ Youth Mare
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Sheza Cool Mechanic
2 0 Scr Best Invitation
Class #1399

Grand Champ Youth Gelding

Owner City/State
Franksville, Wisconsin

Janesville, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Owner City/State
North Vernon, Indiana

Napoleon, Ohio
Seymour, Indiana

Owner City/State
Jamestown, Indiana

Columbus, Indiana
North Vernon, Indiana

Owner City/State
Flora, Indiana

Owner City/State
Olive Branch, Mississippi

Dix, lllinois
Veedersburg, Indiana
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Jamestown, Indiana

2 Shown

Rider
Karla Kegley

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

2 Shown

Rider

Gabby L Ferrenburg
3 Shown

Rider
Keagan Len Sullivan-Gilpin

Aubryn M Viers
Nevaeh Lee Sillivan-Gilpin

5 Shown

Rider
Everlee Hubbell

Gabby L Ferrenburg

Keagan Len Sullivan-Gilpin

1 Shown

Rider

Lisa A Eikenberry
4 Shown

Rider
Shawn Kristin Budke

Britt L Eagan
Rebecca J Higgins
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

5 Shown

Rider
Gabby L Ferrenburg

Everlee Hubbell

4 Shown

93135
81703
108412
105111

Points
1

0

Points
1

Points
2

1
0

Points
3

2
1

Points
0

Points
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Points
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Owner
Cheyenne Gilpin

Clay/Kristi Banter

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Rebecca L Dunlap
Naoma S Sparks

Owner
Stacey Sutphin

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner
Vicki L Coffman

Stacey Sutphin
Mary Ann Barnett

Owner
Clay/Kristi Banter

Karla Kegley

Owner
Cheyenne Gilpin

Owner
Jason R Perkins

Owner
Colette L Zeigler-Staley

Cheyenne Gilpin
Andrew Cl/Lisa A Eikenberry

Owner

Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Mochas Gold Star 92888
2 Vanilla Yella 88558
Class #140 Road Hack - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Betterwith Jimjack 91758
2 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988
3 Rich Beyond Gold 89366
4 Seven S Indiannie 75835
Class #1405  Youth Hunter In Hand All Age/All Sex
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Scr Best Invitation 88137
2 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988
Class #1413  Youth Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Sheza Cool Mechanic 90710
2 0 Scr Best Invitation 88137
3 Miss Pines A Zippin 90605
Class #1414  Youth Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Vanilla Yella 88558
2 Im Classy N Gold 87143
Class #16 Aged Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Fellas R Cool 87080
Class #1610 Y N Showmanship 18&U
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 The Royal Tease 87628
Class #20 Mares - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Bronzed N Elegante 92645
2 0 Fellas R Cool 87080
3 Exhaling 92699
Class #22 Yearling Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 JPR Papa Foots 93332

Judy Ann Adams

Owner City/State
North Vernon, Indiana

Warren, Indiana

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin
Olive Branch, Mississippi
Huntertown, Indiana

Owner City/State
Jamestown, Indiana

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Jamestown, Indiana

Greensburg, Indiana

Owner City/State
Warren, Indiana

Franksville, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
North Vernon, Indiana

Owner City/State
Napoleon, Ohio

Owner City/State
Reynolds, Indiana

North Vernon, Indiana
Flora, Indiana

Owner City/State
Lanesville, Indiana

Rider

Keagan Len Sullivan-Gilpin

Gabby L Ferrenburg
4 Shown

Rider

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Samantha Andersen
Shawn Kristin Budke
Madeline M Ahlersmeyer

2 Shown

Rider
Everlee Hubbell

Everlee Hubbell

3 Shown

Rider
Gabby L Ferrenburg

Everlee Hubbell

Nevaeh Lee Sillivan-Gilpin

2 Shown

Rider
Gabby L Ferrenburg

Josie Apriesnig

1 Shown

Rider

Cheyenne Gilpin
2 Shown

Rider

Aubryn M Viers
3 Shown

Rider
Colette L Zeigler-Staley

Cheyenne Gilpin
Lisa A Eikenberry

2 Shown

Rider
Judy Ann Adams

Mem #
107962

107962

Mem #
103430

99647

Points
1

1
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0
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0
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93368

Performance Halter Mares

Reqg #
90710

92603
91124
92025
90605

Reg #
92888

Laura Gilpin

Owner
Vicki L Coffman

Vicki L Coffman
Michele D Kelley
Melonie R Furnish
Mary Ann Barnett

Owner
Cheyenne Gilpin

Performance Halter Geldings

Reg #
91428

92142
90647
88558

Reg #
92649

91758
88137

Owner
Debbie J Wall

Roxann Hudson
Marcia R Cole
Clay/Kristi Banter

Owner
Megan Kemp-Winters

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Stacey Sutphin

Ranch Conformation All Ages

Reg #
90647

92025
81641

Reg #
88720

88816
87628

Owner
Marcia R Cole

Melonie R Furnish
Sharon Lynn Ohler

Owner
Larry E/Betty Jo Andis

Mercedes E Brunton
Jason R Perkins

Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages

Reg #

91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

2 Holden The Gold
Class #1229
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Sheza Cool Mechanic
2 0 Invested Mechanic
3 Daddy Prefers Blondes
4 Ez Breezy Beautiful
5 Miss Pines A Zippin
Class #23 Two Year Old Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 Mochas Gold Star
Class #230
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Ima Skippers Boy
2 Sophisticated N Gold
3 One Solid Connection
4 Vanilla Yella
Class #1232 Open Hunter In Hand
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Goldiggin
2 0 Betterwith Jimjack
3 0 Scr Best Invitation
Class #239
Place Back # Horse
1 One Solid Connection
2 Ez Breezy Beautiful
3 And Hes Gold
Class #26 Aged Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 Coolsified Gold Kid
2 Gold N Potential
3 The Royal Tease
Class #300
Place Back# Horse
1 Betterwith Jimjack
2 Lil Yella Hotrod

87852

Owner

Jim/Sandra F Bledsoe

Seymour, Indiana

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Columbus, Indiana

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Middletown, Indiana
Greensburg, Indiana

Owner City/State
North Vernon, Indiana

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Linden, Indiana
Madison, South Dakota
Warren, Indiana

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Jamestown, Indiana

Owner City/State
Madison, South Dakota

Middletown, Indiana
Versailles, Kentucky

Owner City/State
Morristown, Indiana

Boswell, Indiana

Napoleon, Ohio

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Greenfield, Indiana

Laura Gilpin

5 Shown

Rider
Terry D Coffman

Vicki L Coffman
Ricky Young
Melonie R Furnish

Susan R "Susie" Corya

2 Shown

Rider
Cheyenne Gilpin

4 Shown

Rider
Gene Ray Stewart

Roxann Hudson
Marcia R Cole
Clay Banter

6 Shown

Rider
Megan Kemp-Winters

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Shawn Kristin Budke

3 Shown

Rider
Marcia R Cole

Melonie R Furnish
Sharon Lynn Ohler

3 Shown

Rider
Melonie R Furnish

Mercedes E Brunton
Jason R Perkins

6 Shown

Rider
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Sandra F "Sandy" Bledsoe

108990

81363

51536

37085
105355

Mem #
27563

104851
104215

Points

w
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Points

w
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1
0
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2

1
0
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3
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92649
89988
90647
92025

92603
88720
89366
92888
93056
92369

Megan Kemp-Winters

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Marcia R Cole

Melonie R Furnish

Owner
Sharon Lynn Ohler

Melonie R Furnish
Jim/Sandra F Bledsoe

Owner
Vicki L Coffman

Larry E/Betty Jo Andis
Rebecca L Dunlap
Cheyenne Gilpin

Gerald G "Gerry" Beaudoin
Rachel Everett

Amateur Western Horsemanship

Reg #
81641

91428
90723
88558
87342
91904
89988
91758

Owner
Sharon Lynn Ohler

Debbie J Wall

Megan Kemp-Winters
Clay/Kristi Banter

Michaela N Barber
Jim/Sandra F Bledsoe

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Reg #
89988

92649
91758
87342

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Megan Kemp-Winters
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Michaela N Barber

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

3 Goldiggin
4 Tangos Purple Breeze
5 One Solid Connection
6 Ez Breezy Beautiful
Class #306 Ranch Trail - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 And Hes Gold
2 Ez Breezy Beautiful
3 Lil Yella Hotrod
Class #31 Color - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Invested Mechanic
2 Coolsified Gold Kid
3 Rich Beyond Gold
4 Mochas Gold Star
5 The New Colonel
6 Fs Golden Ticket
Class #3400
Place Back # Horse
1 And Hes Gold
2 Ima Skippers Boy
3 Dress Sophisticated
4 Vanilla Yella
5 Nvest N D Lite Buttr
6 Only Blonde In Town
7 Tangos Purple Breeze
8 Betterwith Jimjack
Class #3410
Place Back # Horse
1 Tangos Purple Breeze
2 Goldiggin
3 Betterwith Jimjack
4 Nvest N D Lite Buttr
Class #3420
Place Back # Horse
1 Only N Chrome

Reg #
90601

Owner
Britt L Eagan

Columbus, Indiana
Union Grove, Wisconsin
Madison, South Dakota

Middletown, Indiana

Owner City/State
Versailles, Kentucky

Middletown, Indiana
Greenfield, Indiana

Megan Kemp-Winters
Samantha Andersen
Marcia R Cole
Melonie R Furnish

3 Shown

Rider
Sharon Lynn Ohler

Melonie R Furnish
Sandra F "Sandy" Bledsoe

19 Shown

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Morristown, Indiana

Olive Branch, Mississippi

North Vernon, Indiana
Battle Creek, Michigan
Wingate, Indiana

Owner City/State
Versailles, Kentucky

Tallassee, Alabama
Columbus, Indiana
Warren, Indiana
Findlay, Ohio
Greenfield, Indiana
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Columbus, Indiana
Union Grove, Wisconsin
Findlay, Ohio

Owner City/State
Dix, lllinois

Rider
Vicki L Coffman

Melonie R Furnish

Ricky Young

Cheyenne Gilpin

Gerald G "Gerry" Beaudoin
Rachel Cleary

8 Shown

Rider
Sharon Lynn Ohler

Debbie J Wall

Megan Kemp-Winters

Clay Banter

Michaela N Barber

Sandra F "Sandy" Bledsoe
Samantha Andersen

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

4 Shown

Rider
Samantha Andersen

Megan Kemp-Winters
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Michaela N Barber

5 Shown

Rider
Britt L Eagan

106693
107788
37085
27563

79774
27563
36917
103430
62597
107797

Mem #
60752

411
106693
105355
102271
51905
107788
105111

Mem #
107788

106693
105111
102271

O O O B

Points

Points
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2 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
3 Betterwith Jimjack 91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
4 Goldiggin 92649 Megan Kemp-Winters
5 Nvest N D Lite Buttr 87342 Michaela N Barber
Class #3430 Amateur Road Hack
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 Betterwith Jimjack 91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
2 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
3 Seven S Indiannie 75835 Naoma S Sparks
Class #3435  Amateur Mares - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Bronzed N Elegante 92645 Colette L Zeigler-Staley
2 0 Fellas R Cool 87080 Cheyenne Gilpin
Class #3437  Amateur Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Fellas R Cool 87080 Cheyenne Gilpin
Class #3439  Amateur Jr Geldings
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 Mochas Gold Star 92888 Cheyenne Gilpin
2 JPR Papa Foots 93332 Judy Ann Adams
3 Holden The Gold 93368 Laura Gilpin
Class #3440 Amateur Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Gold N Potential 88816 Mercedes E Brunton
2 0 The Royal Tease 87628 Jason R Perkins
3 0 Exquisite N Good 91090 Rebecca J Higgins
Class #3442  Amateur Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Sheza Cool Mechanic 90710 Vicki L Coffman
2 0 Invest In A Mechanic 92234 Sharon L Coleman
3 0 Invested Mechanic 92603 Vicki L Coffman
Class #3443  Amateur Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
2 Sophisticated N Gold 92142 Roxann Hudson
3 Vanilla Yella 88558 Clay/Kristi Banter

Union Grove, Wisconsin
Union Grove, Wisconsin
Columbus, Indiana
Findlay, Ohio

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin
Huntertown, Indiana

Owner City/State
Reynolds, Indiana

North Vernon, Indiana

Owner City/State
North Vernon, Indiana

Owner City/State
North Vernon, Indiana

Lanesville, Indiana

Seymour, Indiana

Owner City/State
Boswell, Indiana

Napoleon, Ohio
Veedersburg, Indiana

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Salem, Indiana
Columbus, Indiana

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Linden, Indiana

Warren, Indiana

Samantha Andersen

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Megan Kemp-Winters
Michaela N Barber

3 Shown

Rider

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Samantha Andersen

Madeline M Ahlersmeyer

3 Shown

Rider

Colette L Zeigler-Staley

Cheyenne Gilpin

1 Shown
Rider
Cheyenne Gilpin
3 Shown

Rider
Cheyenne Gilpin
Judy Ann Adams

Laura Gilpin

5 Shown

Rider
Mercedes E Brunton

Jason R Perkins
Rebecca J Higgins

6 Shown

Rider
Terry D Coffman

Sharon L Coleman
Vicki L Coffman

5 Shown

Rider
Debbie J Wall

Roxann Hudson
Clay Banter

107788
105111
106693
102271

411
51536
105355

o O B N

Points

Points
2

1

Points
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1
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4
5

Class #3445

Place Back #

Betterwith Jimjack

Tangos Purple Breeze

Amateur Color

Horse

0

S 0o~ WN B

9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999

Class #3448

Place Back #

Scr Best Invitation
Rich Beyond Gold

0 Exhaling
0 The New Colonel

Mochas Gold Star
Double Investment
Betterwith Jimjack
Nvest N D Lite Buttr
Holden The Gold
The Royal Tease
JPR Papa Foots
And Hes Gold

91758
89988

Reg #
88137

89366
92699
93056
92888
93018
91758
87342
93368
87628
93332
81641

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner
Stacey Sutphin

Rebecca L Dunlap

Andrew Cl/Lisa A Eikenberry
Gerald G "Gerry" Beaudoin
Cheyenne Gilpin

Sara D Ferguson

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Michaela N Barber

Laura Gilpin

Jason R Perkins

Judy Ann Adams

Sharon Lynn Ohler

Amateur Yearling Longe Line

Horse

1
2

Class #3450

Place Back #

Ziplocked N Lopin
Holden The Gold

Reg #
93162

93368

Amateur Western Pleasure

Horse

0

o 0o B~ W N P

9,999
9,999
9,999

Class #3460

Place Back #

Sheza Cool Mechanic
Vanilla Yella

Ima Skippers Boy
Dress Sophisticated
Betterwith Jimjack
Sophisticated N Gold
Nvest N D Lite Buttr
Daddy Prefers Blondes

Tangos Purple Breeze

Amateur Tralil

Horse

1
2
3

Tangos Purple Breeze
Only Blonde In Town
Sophisticated N Gold

Reg #
90710

88558
91428
90723
91758
92142
87342
91124
89988

Owner
Britt L Eagan

Laura Gilpin

Owner
Vicki L Coffman

Clay/Kristi Banter

Debbie J Wall

Megan Kemp-Winters

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Roxann Hudson

Michaela N Barber

Michele D Kelley

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Jim/Sandra F Bledsoe

Roxann Hudson

Union Grove, Wisconsin Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen

15 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Jamestown, Indiana Stacey Sutphin

Olive Branch, Mississippi Rebecca L Dunlap

Flora, Indiana Lisa A Eikenberry
Battle Creek, Michigan Gerald G "Gerry" Beaudoin
North Vernon, Indiana Cheyenne Gilpin
Union, Kentucky Sara D Ferguson

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Michaela N Barber

Laura Gilpin

Union Grove, Wisconsin
Findlay, Ohio

Seymour, Indiana
Napoleon, Ohio Jason R Perkins
Lanesville, Indiana Judy Ann Adams

Versailles, Kentucky Sharon Lynn Ohler

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Dix, lllinois Britt L Eagan
Seymour, Indiana Laura Gilpin
9 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Columbus, Indiana Terry D Coffman

Warren, Indiana Clay Banter
Debbie J Wall

Megan Kemp-Winters

Tallassee, Alabama
Columbus, Indiana
Union Grove, Wisconsin Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Roxann Hudson

Michaela N Barber

Michele D Kelley

Samantha Andersen

8 Shown

Rider
Samantha Andersen

Linden, Indiana
Findlay, Ohio
Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State

Union Grove, Wisconsin
Greenfield, Indiana Sandra F "Sandy" Bledsoe

Linden, Indiana Roxann Hudson

105111
107788

Mem #
107959

104784
90089
62597

103430
89963

105111

102271

108990

104215
99647
60752

Mem #
87893

105355
411
106693
105111
51536
102271
93341
107788

Mem #
107788

51905
51536

Points

O O O O O O Fr N W » 01 O

Points

Points

O O O O O P, N W b

Points

3
2
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4 Nvest N D Lite Buttr 87342 Michaela N Barber
5 Betterwith Jimjack 91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
6 And Hes Gold 81641 Sharon Lynn Ohler
Class #3478  Grand Champ Amateur Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Sheza Cool Mechanic 90710 Vicki L Coffman
2 Bronzed N Elegante 92645 Colette L Zeigler-Staley
Class #3479  Grand Champ Amateur Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
2 Sophisticated N Gold 92142 Roxann Hudson
9,999 JPR Papa Foots 93332 Judy Ann Adams
9,999 The Royal Tease 87628 Jason R Perkins
9,999 Holden The Gold 93368 Laura Gilpin
9,999 Vanilla Yella 88558 Clay/Kristi Banter
9,999 Mochas Gold Star 92888 Cheyenne Gilpin
Class #3483  Amateur Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 And Hes Gold 81641 Sharon Lynn Ohler
2 Lil Yella Hotrod 87852 Jim/Sandra F Bledsoe
Class #3490 Amateur Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Nvest N D Lite Buttr 87342 Michaela N Barber
2 The Royal Tease 87628 Jason R Perkins
3 And Hes Gold 81641 Sharon Lynn Ohler
4 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
5 Sophisticated N Gold 92142 Roxann Hudson
6 Betterwith Jimjack 91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
7 Dress Sophisticated 90723 Megan Kemp-Winters
9,999 Only Blonde In Town 91904 Jim/Sandra F Bledsoe
9,999 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley
Class #3494  Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 And Hes Gold 81641 Sharon Lynn Ohler
2 Goldiggin 92649 Megan Kemp-Winters
3 Lil Yella Hotrod 87852 Jim/Sandra F Bledsoe

Findlay, Ohio
Union Grove, Wisconsin
Versailles, Kentucky

Michaela N Barber
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Sharon Lynn Ohler

8 Shown

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Reynolds, Indiana

Rider
Terry D Coffman

Colette L Zeigler-Staley

9 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall

Linden, Indiana
Lanesville, Indiana
Napoleon, Ohio
Seymour, Indiana
Warren, Indiana
North Vernon, Indiana

Roxann Hudson
Judy Ann Adams
Jason R Perkins
Laura Gilpin
Clay Banter
Cheyenne Gilpin

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Versailles, Kentucky

Greenfield, Indiana

Rider
Sharon Lynn Ohler

Sandra F "Sandy" Bledsoe

11 Shown

Owner City/State
Findlay, Ohio

Napoleon, Ohio

Versailles, Kentucky
Union Grove, Wisconsin
Linden, Indiana

Union Grove, Wisconsin
Columbus, Indiana
Greenfield, Indiana

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Rider
Michaela N Barber

Jason R Perkins

Sharon Lynn Ohler
Samantha Andersen

Roxann Hudson

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Megan Kemp-Winters
Sandra F "Sandy" Bledsoe
Michele D Kelley

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Versailles, Kentucky

Columbus, Indiana
Greenfield, Indiana

Rider
Sharon Lynn Ohler

Megan Kemp-Winters
Sandra F "Sandy" Bledsoe

102271
105111
60752
Mem # Points
87893 1
77118 1
Mem # Points
411 1
51536 1
99647 0
104215 0
108990 0
105355 0
103430 0
Mem # Points
60752 1
51905 0
Mem # Points
102271 5
104215 4
60752 3
107788 2
51536 1
105111 0
106693 0
51905 0
93341 0
Mem # Points
60752 3
106693 2
51905 1
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4 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
5 Betterwith Jimjack 91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Class #3495 Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 Betterwith Jimjack 91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
2 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
3 Lil Yella Hotrod 87852 Jim/Sandra F Bledsoe
4 Goldiggin 92649 Megan Kemp-Winters
Class #3504  Amateur Hunter In Hand (All Age/All Sex)
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Nvest N D Lite Buttr 87342 Michaela N Barber
2 Goldiggin 92649 Megan Kemp-Winters
3 0 Scr Best Invitation 88137 Stacey Sutphin
4 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
5 Ten Fore Good Buddy 91870 Erin Geaney
6 Betterwith Jimjack 91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Class #3505 Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 And Hes Gold 81641 Sharon Lynn Ohler
2 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Class #3600 Amt 50+ Western Horsemanship
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 And Hes Gold 81641 Sharon Lynn Ohler
2 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
3 Only Blonde In Town 91904 Jim/Sandra F Bledsoe
4 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley
Class #3650  Amt 50+ Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Sheza Cool Mechanic 90710 Vicki L Coffman
2 Sophisticated N Gold 92142 Roxann Hudson
3 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
4 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley
Class #3660  Amt 50+ Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Sophisticated N Gold 92142 Roxann Hudson
2 And Hes Gold 81641 Sharon Lynn Ohler

Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

4 Shown

Rider
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State

Union Grove, Wisconsin
Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen
Greenfield, Indiana Sandra F "Sandy" Bledsoe

Columbus, Indiana Megan Kemp-Winters

7 Shown

Rider
Michaela N Barber

Owner City/State

Findlay, Ohio

Columbus, Indiana Megan Kemp-Winters
Jamestown, Indiana Stacey Sutphin
Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen
Milwaukee, Wisconsin Erin Geaney

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

2 Shown

Rider
Sharon Lynn Ohler

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Versailles, Kentucky

Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen

4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Versailles, Kentucky Sharon Lynn Ohler
Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall

Greenfield, Indiana Sandra F "Sandy" Bledsoe

Bethel Springs, Tennessee Michele D Kelley

4 Shown

Rider
Terry D Coffman

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Roxann Hudson
Debbie J Wall
Bethel Springs, Tennessee Michele D Kelley

3 Shown

Rider
Roxann Hudson

Linden, Indiana
Tallassee, Alabama

Owner City/State
Linden, Indiana

Versailles, Kentucky Sharon Lynn Ohler

107788
105111

Mem #
105111

107788
51905
106693

Mem #
102271

106693
107959
107788
108484
105111

Mem #
60752

107788

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

O O r N W &

Points

Points

w

o B N

Points

w

o B DN

Points
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Owner
Sharon Lynn Ohler

Jim/Sandra F Bledsoe
Roxann Hudson

Mary Ann Barnett
Michele D Kelley
Judy Ann Adams

Owner
Vicki L Coffman

Colette L Zeigler-Staley

Owner
Larry E/Betty Jo Andis

Debbie J Wall
Cheyenne Gilpin
Marcia R Cole

Judy Ann Adams
Roxann Hudson
Jason R Perkins
Mercedes E Brunton

Laura Gilpin

Owner
Rebecca J Higgins

Erin Geaney
Molly Ferguson Ashley

Owner
Erin Geaney

Owner
Erin Geaney

Class #3690 Amt 50+ Showmanship
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 And Hes Gold 81641
2 Only Blonde In Town 91904
3 Sophisticated N Gold 92142
4 Miss Pines A Zippin 90605
5 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124
6 JPR Papa Foots 93332
Class #37 Grand Champ Mare
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Sheza Cool Mechanic 90710
2 Bronzed N Elegante 92645
Class #38 Grand Champ Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Coolsified Gold Kid 88720
2 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428
9,999 Mochas Gold Star 92888
9,999 One Solid Connection 90647
9,999 JPR Papa Foots 93332
9,999 Sophisticated N Gold 92142
9,999 The Royal Tease 87628
9,999 Gold N Potential 88816
9,999 Holden The Gold 93368
Class #3805 Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Exquisite N Good 91090
2 0 Ten Fore Good Buddy 91870
3 0 Starfires Leaguer 88520
Class #3806  Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Ten Fore Good Buddy 91870
Class #3807  Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Ten Fore Good Buddy 91870
Class #3808  Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equit

Place Back #

Horse Reg #

Owner

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Versailles, Kentucky

Greenfield, Indiana
Linden, Indiana
Greensburg, Indiana
Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Lanesville, Indiana

Rider
Sharon Lynn Ohler

Sandra F "Sandy" Bledsoe
Roxann Hudson

Mary Ann Barnett

Michele D Kelley

Judy Ann Adams

7 Shown

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Reynolds, Indiana

Rider
Terry D Coffman

Colette L Zeigler-Staley

10 Shown

Owner City/State
Morristown, Indiana

Tallassee, Alabama
North Vernon, Indiana
Madison, South Dakota
Lanesville, Indiana
Linden, Indiana
Napoleon, Ohio
Boswell, Indiana

Rider
Melonie R Furnish

Gene Ray Stewart
Cheyenne Gilpin
Marcia R Cole

Judy Ann Adams
Roxann Hudson
Jason R Perkins
Mercedes E Brunton

Seymour, Indiana Laura Gilpin
4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Veedersburg, Indiana
Milwaukee, Wisconsin
Nicholasville, Kentucky

Rebecca J Higgins
Erin Geaney
Sara D Ferguson

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Milwaukee, Wisconsin Erin Geaney
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Milwaukee, Wisconsin Erin Geaney
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Mem #
27563

81363
103430
37085
99647
51536
104215
104851
108990

Mem #
108484

Points

O O O Fr N W

Points

Points

O O O O O oo o N

Points

Points
1

Points
1

Points




Erin Geaney

Owner
Naoma S Sparks

Owner

Cindy Kay Ruff
Sharon L Coleman
Stacey Sutphin

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Sharon L Coleman

Owner
Debbie J Wall

Clay/Kristi Banter
Michele D Kelley

Owner
Michaela N Barber

Michele D Kelley

Owner
Megan Kemp-Winters

Rebecca L Dunlap
Michaela N Barber

Owner
Michaela N Barber

Gerald G "Gerry" Beaudoin

Owner
Rebecca L Dunlap

Megan Kemp-Winters

1 0 Ten Fore Good Buddy 91870
Class #3809  Amateur Walk Trot Tralil
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Oolah La Mia Latte 84918
Class #3810 Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Keepitzipped Playboy 81660
2 0 Invest In A Mechanic 92234
3 0 Scr Best Invitation 88137
Class #41 Jr Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Betterwith Jimjack 91758
2 Invest In A Mechanic 92234
Class #42 Sr Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428
2 Vanilla Yella 88558
3 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124
Class #4223  Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Nvest N D Lite Buttr 87342
2 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124
Class #4224  Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Goldiggin 92649
2 Rich Beyond Gold 89366
3 Nvest N D Lite Buttr 87342
Class #4253  Novice Amateur Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Nvest N D Lite Buttr 87342
2 The New Colonel 93056
Class #4313  Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Rich Beyond Gold 89366
2 Goldiggin 92649
3 Nvest N D Lite Buttr 87342

Michaela N Barber

Milwaukee, Wisconsin Erin Geaney
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Huntertown, Indiana

Naoma S Sparks

6 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Lancaster, Ohio Cindy Kay Ruff
Salem, Indiana Sharon L Coleman
Jamestown, Indiana Stacey Sutphin

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Salem, Indiana

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Sharon L Coleman

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Rider
Gene Ray Stewart

Warren, Indiana Clay Banter

Bethel Springs, Tennessee Ricky Young
2 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Findlay, Ohio
Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Michaela N Barber
Michele D Kelley

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Olive Branch, Mississippi

Rider
Megan Kemp-Winters

Rebecca L Dunlap

Findlay, Ohio Michaela N Barber
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Findlay, Ohio
Battle Creek, Michigan

Michaela N Barber
Gerald G "Gerry" Beaudoin

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Olive Branch, Mississippi

Columbus, Indiana
Findlay, Ohio

Rider
Rebecca L Dunlap

Megan Kemp-Winters
Michaela N Barber

108484

1

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
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Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Reg #
90723

87342

Reg #
87342

89366
91124
90723
88816
93332

Reg #
93239

92990
92981
93162
93336
93368

Reg #
81641

Owner
Megan Kemp-Winters

Michaela N Barber

Owner
Michaela N Barber

Rebecca L Dunlap
Michele D Kelley
Megan Kemp-Winters
Mercedes E Brunton
Judy Ann Adams

Owner
Luan "Joy" Connor

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Jim/Sandra F Bledsoe

Owner
Marcia R Cole

Sharon Lynn Ohler
Michaela N Barber
Gerald G "Gerry" Beaudoin

Owner
Melonie R Furnish

Karla Kegley
Britt L Eagan
Heather Kraus

Laura Gilpin

Owner
Sharon Lynn Ohler

Class #4447
Place Back# Horse
1 Dress Sophisticated
2 Nvest N D Lite Buttr
Class #4491  Novice Amateur Showmanship
Place Back # Horse
1 Nvest N D Lite Buttr
2 Rich Beyond Gold
3 Daddy Prefers Blondes
4 Dress Sophisticated
5 Gold N Potential
6 JPR Papa Foots
Class #465 PB Yearling Longe Line
Place Back # Horse
1 Nodoubtimasportyride
Class #61 Jr Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 Betterwith Jimjack
2 Only Blonde In Town
Class #62 Sr Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 One Solid Connection
2 And Hes Gold
3 Nvest N D Lite Buttr
4 The New Colonel
Class #65 Yearling Longe Line
Place Back # Horse
1 Hez Suddnly Good
2 Hes Good In Gold
3 Ziplocked N Lopin
4 Whata Rare Chip
5 Holden The Gold
Class #83 Ranch Riding - All Ages
Place Back# Horse
1 And Hes Gold
2 Goldiggin

92649

Megan Kemp-Winters

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Rider
Megan Kemp-Winters

Findlay, Ohio Michaela N Barber
6 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Findlay, Ohio

Olive Branch, Mississippi
Bethel Springs, Tennessee
Columbus, Indiana
Boswell, Indiana
Lanesville, Indiana

Michaela N Barber
Rebecca L Dunlap
Michele D Kelley
Megan Kemp-Winters
Mercedes E Brunton
Judy Ann Adams

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Kewanna, Indiana

Rider
Daniel J "Dj" Beam

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Greenfield, Indiana

Rider
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Sandra F "Sandy" Bledsoe

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Madison, South Dakota

Versailles, Kentucky
Findlay, Ohio
Battle Creek, Michigan

Rider
Marcia R Cole

Sharon Lynn Ohler
Michaela N Barber
Gerald G "Gerry" Beaudoin

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Middletown, Indiana

Rider
Melonie R Furnish

Franksville, Wisconsin Karla Kegley

Dix, lllinois Britt L Eagan

Janesville, Wisconsin Karla Kegley

Seymour, Indiana Laura Gilpin
7 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Versailles, Kentucky

Columbus, Indiana

Sharon Lynn Ohler

Megan Kemp-Winters

102271
104784
93341
106693
104851
99647

Mem #
102375

Mem #
27563

101261
81703
101261
108990

Points
1

0

Points

O O O P, N W

Points

Points
1

0

Points

w

SO P N

Points

w

o O~ N

Points
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o o~ W

9,999

Ez Breezy Beautiful
One Solid Connection
Lil Yella Hotrod
Betterwith Jimjack
The New Colonel

92025
90647
87852
91758
93056

Melonie R Furnish

Marcia R Cole

Jim/Sandra F Bledsoe

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Gerald G "Gerry" Beaudoin

Middletown, Indiana
Madison, South Dakota
Greenfield, Indiana
Union Grove, Wisconsin
Battle Creek, Michigan

Melonie R Furnish

Marcia R Cole

Sandra F "Sandy" Bledsoe
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Gerald G "Gerry" Beaudoin

27563
37085
51905
105111
62597

O O O Fr N
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